
Subject: 4/26 SPBID Board Packets
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 04/24/2018 03:34 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Terri Toennies
<terri@laautoshow.com>, Richard Wu <rich@dtlafamilies.com>, James Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit
<rubinroit@aol.com>, Lee Zeidman <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Thomas
Cho <tcho@mackurban.com>, "Caster, Patrick - CHMC"
<Patrick.Caster@DignityHealth.org>, Del Morais <dmorais@mackurban.com>,
May Chen Tham <mc.tham@ywcagla.org>

All,

In preparation for our board meeting this Thursday April 26th, please click here 
<https://www.dropbox.com/sh/a2q3nm5hidbw2vi/AAAWzuSPqaJLBy3A-ydI6ycLa?dl=0>  to access 
your packets. You’ll find:

1.       Agenda

2.       BOD mtg minutes

3.       Staff one-pagers

4.       Financials [NOTE: February and March included]

As always, please let me know if you have any questions prior to the meeting, and note 
that it will be held at the BID office.

Best,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Executive Director

South Park Business Improvement District
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